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llusion Bowl San Pedro

Team Standings

Lanes 19 - 30|

Points  Points Team Scratch High High Points  Points Team Scratch High High
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins Game _Sers Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins Game _Sers
1 4 Fuerza Strike 21 7 650 13699 805 2097 7 10 Cazachuzas 12 16 729 6023 713 2010
2 8 Aceros Trevifio 18 10 649 9662 713 2044 8 3 Dorados Cerveceros dél Pte 17 566 12620 720 1989
3 5 Incredibowlers 17 11 621 12057 764 2052 9 6 TheFinal Frame 9 19 563 10032 643 1791
4 1 AAA 16 12 646 13708 745 2072 10 9 Six Strikes 8 20 490 4481 571 1554
5 2 Impredecibles 13 15 632 13139 692 1942 11 11 Spare Shots 0 28 469 3066 547 1568
6 7 Los Garcia 13 15 604 8038 679 1786 12 12 Pino 5 0 28 535 1498 529 1498
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
19-20 Incredibowlers 765 724 776 2265 2 <—> Los Garcia 702 740 814 2256 2
21-22  Fuerza Strike 818 876 650 2344 4 <—> Pino5 529 500 469 1498 0
23-24  Impredecibles 670 783 775 2228 3 <—> (Cazachuzas 739 744 712 2195 2
2526 AAA 791 664 697 2152 4 <—>  Six Strikes 722 614 648 1984 0
27-28 The Final Frame 703 702 677 2082 0 <> Aceros Trevifio 763 801 744 2308 4
29-30 Dorados Cerveceros 811 693 677 2181 4 <—> Spare Shots 640 679 633 1952 0
Lane Assignments

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Wk08 01/09 12-9 10-5 7-11 4-6 2-3 8-1
WkO09 08/09 1= Position Round- Start Lane - 19
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Series
2097 Fuerza Strike
2046 Incredibowlers
2044 Aceros Trevifio

Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game
805 Fuerza Strike
720 Dorados Cerveceros del
713 Aceros Trevifio
Scratch Game

Team Handicap Game
876 Fuerza Strike
814 Los Garcia

Handicap Game

811 Dorados Cerveceros del

Team Handicap Series

2344 Fuerza Strike
2308 Aceros Trevifio

2265 |

ncredibowlers

Handicap Series

Men 228 Antonio Decanini 609 Carlos Jr Garcia 257 Manuel Escalante 669 Carlos Jr Garcia
228 Rosendo Trevifio 579 Antonio Decanini 242 Antonio Decanini 625 Victor Martinez
221 Carlos Jr Garcia 561 Carlos Estrada 241 Carlos Jr Garcia 621 Antonio Decanini
221 Manuel Escalante 621 Carlos Estrada

Women 191 Ale Garcia 526 Veronica Garza 222 Veronica Garza 631 Veronica Garza
187 Veronica Garza 379 Ale Garcia 207 Ale Garcia 515 Edna Castillo
165 Ross Martinez 368 Edna Castillo 195 Graziella Ferreiro 411 Ale Garcia

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

805 Fuerza Strike
764 Incredibowlers
745 AAA
Scratch Game

2097 Fuerza Strike

2072 AAA

2052 Incredibowlers
Scratch Series

876 Fuerza Strike

824 AAA

814 Los Garcia
Handicap Game

2344 Fuerza Strike
2308 Aceros Trevifio
2302 AAA

Handicap Series

Men 279 Luis F Castafio 649 Santiago Siller 257 Eduardo Aran 669 Carlos Jr Garcia
265 Jorge Hernandez 639 Jorge Hernandez 257 Manuel Escalante 661 Santiago Siller
242 Ernesto Medina 626 Luis F Castafo 249 Eduardo Garcia 652 Angel Cantu

Women 206 Claudia Castillo 534 Nancy Gonzalez 230 Claudia Castillo 631 Veronica Garza
197 Ale Garcia 530 Claudia Castillo 222 Veronica Garza 591 Nancy Gonzalez
193 Nancy Gonzalez 526 Veronica Garza 212 Nancy Gonzalez 590 Claudia Castillo

Individual High Averages
Men 198.83 Luis F Castafio 197.88 Santiago Siller 197.50 Ernesto Medina
Women 179.25 Ale Garcia 167.67 Claudia Castillo 164.86 Nancy Gonzalez

Resultados en; https://oscarvazquez.info/
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Average List of Regular Team Members

Lanes 19 - 30|
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Women Division 1: Division1

Luis F Castafo
Santiago Siller
Ernesto Medina
Jorge Hernandez
Dany Cabeza
Jose Maria Gomez
Felix Rodriguez
Arturo Lopez
Rosendo Trevifio
Carlos Trevifio
Gerardo De La Garza
Antonio Decanini
Carlos Jr Garcia
Adrian Espinoza
Rogelio Luna

Luis E Tamez
Enrique Anguiano
Rafael Salinas
Carlos Estrada
Ricardo Trevifo
Juan Cantu
Rodirgo Alvarez
Edgar Castillo
Ramiro Garza
Ruben Trevifio
Manuel Escalante
Eduardo Perez
Eduardo Verduzco
Eduardo Garcia
Victor Martinez
Angel Cantu
Carlos Sr Garcia

Team Name

1

_
NNNPOTOBMANO

Ale Garcia
Claudia Castillo
Nancy Gonzalez
Ross Martinez
Veronica Garza
Graziella Ferreiro
Loreley Garcia
Edna Castillo
Gabriela Castillo

1193
3364
1185
3103
1350
1095
2363
2359
1982

717
2323
2990
2098

343
2732

853
2712
1014
2531
2005
2838
1487
2141

643
2396
1570
2194
2187
1703
2582
1667
1507

717
2515
2308
1146
2424
2136
1014
1138
1992

Pins Gms

6
17
6
16
7
6
13
13
11
4
13
17
12
2
16
5
16
6
15
12
17
9
13
4
15
10
14
14
11
17
11
10

Pins Gms

4
15
14
7
16
15
8
9
17

198
197
197
193
192
182
181
181
180
179
178
175
174
171
170
170
169
169
168
167
166
165
164
160
159
157
156
156
154
151
151
150

179
167
164
163
151
142
126
126
117

High HDCP High HDCP

0 279
0 233
0 242
0 265
0 211
6 212
7 214
7 202
8 228
8 217
9 227
12 228
12 221
15178
16 201
16 192
16 210
16 192
17 208
18 189
19 205
20 228
20 199
24 182
24 193
26 221
27 199
27 209
28 210
31 204
31 182
32 184

High

225

212
201
222
210
237
184
233
242
241

217
194
233
190
228
209
225
238
219
175
207
257
189
237
249
238
222
222

HDCP

8 197
18 206
20 193
21 189
31 187
38 185
51 144
51 153
58 149

207
230
212
189
222
199
198
210
193

661

409
384
554
580
580
184
578
621
669

594
351
600
507
621
571
605
464
538
341
581
564
522
580
565
631
652
441

HDCP
Sers.
411
590
591
501
631
518
378
515
537

33
34
35
36

38
39
40
Y
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Team
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Team
11
9
9
11
9
7
7
12

Name

Rodrigo Garza
Saul Hernandez A
Eduardo Aran
Rodolfo Martinez
Juan Rodriguez
Victor Perez
Victor Vazquez
Daniel Estrada
Alfonso Alvarado H
Ruben Robles
Alvaro Garza
Valente Cruz
Juan Bernardo
Eduardo Treviiio
J.Ramon Rodriguez
Genaro Villarreal
Rodolfo Ayala
Sergio Benita
Mario Cantu
Jorge Alvarado H
Hector Garza
Emilio Rodriguez
Diego Alvarado H
Hector Gonzalez
Daniel Valenzuela
Arturo Castillo
Alexis Ramos
Arturo Gutierrez
Pablo Alvarado P
Miguel Hernandez R
Carlos Cantu

Name

Lety Vargas

Ismenen Hernandez
Yocasta Rodriguez
Norma Gonzalez
lliana Hinostrosa
Alejandra Luna
Alejandra M

Mariana Hernandez R

299
1943
895
1036
1472
588
874
291
715
568
283
1645
2022
783
516
1799
1915
126
249
974
364
234
802
684
1330
110
108
213
212
0

326
644
631
295
378
829
887

0

2255

15
2
13
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3
6
6
3

O

10
0

150
149
149
149
148
147
147
145
145
143
142
141
137
134
130
129
128
127
126
124
121
121
117
114
114
110
110
108
106
106
190

108
107
105

98

190

32
32
32

0

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

0

Base de HDCP es de 190 al 80 % y DOMMY es de 135 Pinos Sin HDCP
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High HDCP

224
168
219
173
167
175
159
167
154
177
152
166
201
169
168
152
145
166
126
135
146
139
126
137
153
148
110
108
108
119
0

High HDCP

120
130
130
105
114
119
115
0

203

257
203
201
215
179
200

191
192

195
209
208
172
185
206

186
142

160
193
188

180
187
190
162
147
179
175

High

283
437
427
283
268
396
405

HDCP

528

607
203
517
619
352
347

562
379

557
547
363
328
516
525

512
142

472
341
450

Hce

Sers.
180
341
345
162
147
339
324

BLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar Vasquez
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This Week's Statistics

Over Al Men  Women
How many people bowled 65 50 15
Number of games bowled 144 117 27
Actual average of week's scores 151.53 157.23 126.85
How many games above average 72 61 11
How many games below average 70 54 16
Pins above/below average per game 2.59 3.62 -1.85
How many people raised average 31 25 6
by this amount 3.63 3.43 4.45
How many people went down 26 17 9
by this amount -3.88 -4.15 -3.38

League average before bowling 146.34 152.83 124.71
League average after bowling 146.52 153.14 124.46
Change in league average 0.18 0.30 -0.25

800s - - -
775s - - -
750s - - -
725s - - -
700s - - -
675s - - -
650s - - -
625s - - -
600s 1 1
575s 1 1
550s 3 3 -
525s 3 2
500s 3 3
475s - - -
450s 2
425s 5
400s 3
below 400 44
300s - - -
275s - - -
250s - - -
225s 2 2 -
200s 12 12 -
175s 21 18 3
150s 37 32 5
125s 34 32 2
100s 32 20 12
below 100 6 1 5
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